K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME October - 2016

DEPARTMENT OF E.N.T

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
04.10.2016 | Friday Seminar-ANATOMY OF Dr. Karthika Dr. Sathya .P
PHARYNX
05.10.2016 | Wednesday | Journal Dr. Shashi kumar Dr. Sudhir
07.10.2016 Friday Case presentation-CSOM-TTD | Dr. Karthika Dr Mohan Appji
14.10.2016 | Friday Seminar-CA LARYNX Dr. Shashi kumar Dr. Sathya. P
18.10.2016 | Tuesday JOURNAL Dr. Karthika Dr. Ravishankar
19.10.2016 | Wednesday | Case presentation-CSOM AAD | Dr.Yathish Dr. Deekshith
21.10.2016 | Friday Seminar- ANATOMY OF Dr. Karthika Dr Mohan Appaji
LARYNX
25.10.2016 | Tuesday Case presention-CSOM AAD Dr. Shashi Kumar Dr. Sathya. P
26.10.2016 | Wednesday | Journal Dr.Yathish Dr Ravishankar
28.10.2016 | Friday Seminar-CRYOSURGERY Dr. Shashi Kumar Dr. Sathya. P
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